FMAX
B2
16
E
FEED MAXIMUM
MILLING CUTTER FOR ULTRA EFFICIENT,
HIGH ACCURACY FINISHING
2

DCON
MS
DC ZEFP WT DC ZEFP WT
FMAX
—
— —
160
16 3.30
— — 24 3.39
80 14 1.08 125 24 3.26
FMAX-LW 100
10 1.06
125
14 1.44
16 1.11 20 1.48
FMAX-40/50/63 40
4 0.24
63
10 0.67
6 0.23 12 0.66

shortening cycle times.
INSERTS FOR SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
GENERAL PURPOSE INSERTS
CBN inserts for gray cast iron reduce the length
of the wiper edge and provide excellent surface
finishes with low cutting forces. These inserts
are disposable and therefore economical
because they don't require re-grinding.
LONG EDGE INSERTS
DESIGNED FOR HIGH SPEEDS
IDEAL CHIP DISPOSAL
5
FMAX
FMAX-MB
DC DCONMS LF RPMX WT ZEFP
FMAX-050A04R a 50 22 40 30000 0.38 4 u 1
FMAX-063A04R a 63 22 40 30000 0.70 4 u 1
FMAX-080B04RMB a 80 27 45 24500 1.12 4 u 2
FMAX-100B04RMB a 100 32 50 22000 2.00 4 u 2
FMAX-125B06RMB a 125 40 60 19600 3.81 6 u 2
*
CBDP DAH DCCB DCFSMS KWW LCCB L8
FMAX-050A04R 20 11 17 47 10.4 12 6.3 1
FMAX-063A04R 20 11 17 60 10.4 12 6.3 1

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Order number Type
Right hand tool holder only
FOR LOW RIGIDITY CONDITIONS
Coarse pitch type
* For the maximum depth of cut (APMX), please refer to the recommended cutting conditions (ap).
10
6
FMAX
FMAX
Ø100
Ø125
GAMP : +5°
GAMF : 0°
DC DCON LF RPMX WT ZEFP
FMAXR10010CLW a 100 25.4 42 22000 1.06 10
FMAXR10016CLW a 100 25.4 42 22000 1.11 16
FMAXR12514CLW a 125 25.4 42 19600 1.44 14
FMAXR12520CLW a 125 25.4 42 19600 1.48 20
CBDP DAH DCCB DCFSMS KWW LCCB L8 C KWL
FMAXR10010CLW 24 13 27 68 9.5 9 6 – 80
FMAXR10016CLW 24 13 27 68 9.5 9 6 – 80
FMAXR12514CLW 24 13 52 68 9.5 9 6 – 80

10
7
FMAX
FMAX
Ø80Ø40
Ø50
Ø63
Ø100
Ø125
KAPR : 90°
CH : 0°
GAMP : +5°
GAMF Ø40 – Ø63 : -6° – -3°
GAMF Ø80 – Ø125 : 0°
DC DCON LF RPMX WT ZEFP
FMAX-040A04R s 40 16 40 30000 0.24 4 1
FMAX-040A06R s 40 16 40 30000 0.23 6 1
FMAX-050A08R s 50 22 40 30000 0.37 8 1
FMAX-050A10R a 50 22 40 30000 0.35 10 1
FMAX-063A10R s 63 22 40 27000 0.67 10 1
FMAX-063A12R a 63 22 40 27000 0.66 12 1
FMAX-080B14R a 80 27 45 24500 1.08 14 2
FMAX-100B18R a 100 32 50 22000 1.81 18 3
FMAX-125B24R a 125 40 60 19600 3.26 24 3
CBDP DAH DCCB DCFSMS KWW LCCB L8 C
FMAX-040A04R 18 9 14 37 8.4 10 5.6 – 1
FMAX-040A06R 18 9 14 37 8.4 10 5.6 – 1
FMAX-050A08R 20 11 17 47 10.4 12 6.3 – 1